:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9065604

May 13, 2024 14:46 (UTC)

In epoch 283,300 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 3099 - 0.018553948 ETH®
54.94 USD

2 3100 - 0.018651936 ETH®
55.23 USD

3 3102 - 0.018733435 ETH®
55.47 USD

4 3103 - 0.018660839 ETH®
55.25 USD

S 3104 - 0.018634146 ETH®
55.17 USD

6 3105 - 0.018588645 ETH®
55.04 USD

7 3107 - 0.017611602 ETH®
52.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9065604
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/283300
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3099
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3100
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3102
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3103
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3104
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3105
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3107

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

3108

3111

3112

3113

3114

3115

3116

3117

3118

Validator Id

1106154

Amount

0.018687885
55.33 USD

0.017291951
51.20 USD

0.017227428
51.01 USD

0.017262132
51.11 USD

0.017295857
51.21 USD

0.018733697
55.47 USD

0.018702615
55.38 USD

0.018730894
55.46 USD

0.018690871
55.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.044914846

133.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3108
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3111
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3112
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3113
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3114
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3115
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3116
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3117
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3118
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1106154

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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